provision shall not limit or reduce any damages owing to COUNTY resulting from a breach of
this Agreement by CONTRACTOR.

4. COMPENSATION:

A.> Maximum Amount Payable. The maximum amount payable by COUNTY for services
rendered, and costs and expenses incurred, pursuant to the terms and conditions of this
Agreement is Four Hundred Four Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Three Dollars ($404,893).
CONTRACTOR agrees to perform all services required by this Agreement for an amount not
to exceed such maximum dollar amount. If local, state or federal funding or allowance rates
are reduced or deleted; the maximum amount payable by COUNTY for services provided